CANNON
INSTRUMENT COMPANY
®
Mini-Rotary Viscometer
CANNON
®
CMRV -5000
� Self-Contained Air-Cooled Unit—

Electrical: CMRV-5000: 115V AC ± 10%, 50/60 Hz
CMRV-5000F: 230V AC ± 10%, 50/60 Hz
Order Information
Catalog # Item Description
9728-R26 CMRV-5000 Mini-Rotary
Viscometer, 115V, 50/60 Hz
9728-R27 CMRV-5000F Mini-Rotary
Viscometer, 230V, 50/60 Hz
P52.4506 Replacement Rotor Assembly
for CMRV-4500/5000
P52.4536 DL Carbon Rotor
P52.5019 Replacement Removable Cell
Assembly (CMRV-4500)
P52.5058 Air Filter (CMRV-5000)
P52.5060 Drive Line Rotor Kit
(CMRV-5000)
New!New!
COMPACT
DESIGN